
FCHS Softball Game Schedule 2022

Date Opponent Home/Away Start Times

Saturday, Feb. 26 Shelbyville PlayDate Away TBD - JV and Varsity

Monday, Mar. 14 LaVergne Away Varsity Only - 6 pm

Tuesday, Mar. 15 Moore County Away V 6, JV to follow

Mar. 18-19 Huntland/FC Round
Robin Tournament

Home TBD

Monday, Mar. 21 Lincoln County Away JV 5, V 6:30

Wednesday, Mar. 23 Blackman Home JV 5:15, V 7

Mar. 25-27 Macon County
Tournament -
Cookeville

Away TBD

Monday, Mar. 28 Columbia Away JV 5, V 6:30

Thursday, Mar. 31 Warren County* Home JV 5:15, V 7

April 1 - 2
See below for info

Brentwood Classic
Tournament

Away TBD

Tuesday, April 5 Shelbyville* Away JV 5:15, V 7

Wednesday, April
6th

Coffee County* Away JV 5:15, V 7

Friday, April 8th Columbia Home JV 5:15, V 7

Monday, April 11 Lincoln County Home JV 5:15, V 7

Tuesday, April 12 Warren County* Away JV 5:15, V 7

Thursday, April 14 Shelbyville* Home JV 5:15, V 7

Tuesday, April 19 Coffee County* Home JV 5:15, V 7

Thursday, April 21 Warren County* Home JV 5:15, V 7

Tuesday, April 26 Shelbyville* Away JV 5:15, V 7

Wednesday, April 27 LaVergne Home Varsity Only - 6 pm

Thursday, April 28 Coffee County* Away JV 5:15, V 7

May 5 - 10 District Tournament TBD TBD



Brentwood Classic Tournament: $10 admission per spectator each day of the tournament.
Players, coaches, and children under 5 will be admitted for free. Sunday April 3rd will be
reserved as a make-up day in case of inclement weather. The HOME team will keep the official
scorebook for each game.


